
FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

Season 2023/2024

Cup Standings
after event 10 of 12

1 Liberec, CZE (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 10KM 09 SEP 2023

2 Liberec, CZE (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 5KM 10 SEP 2023

3 Tschagguns, AUT (HS108) | Individual Gundersen 10KM 16 SEP 2023

4 Tschagguns, AUT (HS108) | Individual Gundersen 5KM 17 SEP 2023

5 Seefeld, AUT (HS109) | Individual Gundersen 10KM 16 DEC 2023

6 Seefeld, AUT (HS109) | Individual Gundersen 5KM 17 DEC 2023

7
Szczyrk, POL (HS104) - cancelled | Individual Gundersen 
10KM

27 JAN 2024

8 Szczyrk, POL (HS104) - cancelled | Individual Gundersen 5KM 28 JAN 2024

9 Harrachov, CZE (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 10KM 17 FEB 2024

10 Harrachov, CZE (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 5KM 18 FEB 2024

11 Oberhof, GER (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 10KM 09 MAR 2024

12 Oberhof, GER (HS100) | Individual Gundersen 5KM 10 MAR 2024
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Rank Name NSA

1. KONVALINKA Jiri CZE

2. GRAEBERT Jonathan GER

3. GRAEBERT Benedikt GER

4. DOLEZAL Lukas CZE

5. SENONER Manuel ITA

6. SCHOENFELD Nick GER

7. LIEGL David AUT

8. TREAND Lilian FRA

9. BRIEDEN Felix GER

10. NETZER Leonard AUT

11. UNGER Johann GER

12. GFRERER Andreas AUT

13. STENZEL Albin GER

14. STENZEL Richard GER

15. MARTIN Lubin FRA

16. ARNOLD Sebastian AUT

17. JARZABEK Kacper POL

18. SLAMIK Maximilian AUT

19. MACH Lucas GER

20. SCHUPP Ansgar GER

20. GROSSEGGER Kenji AUT

22. ZAJEC Urban SLO

22. AICHHORN Tobias AUT

24. JUVAN Jost SLO

25. HRDINA Jachym CZE

25. SUDEK Radim CZE

27. REITER Severin AUT

28. HOFMANN Levi AUT

28. WALICZEK Andrzej POL

30. STEINER Johannes AUT



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

Season 2023/2024

Cup Standings
after event 10 of 12

Total

Diff
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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Rank Name NSA

31. JOHN Jan CZE

32. VORDEREGGER Maximilian AUT

33. STEENBAKKERS Sean NED

33. UHR Maximilian GER

35. BIRNBACHER Christoph AUT

36. LEITNER Alexander AUT

36. JANHAR Aljaz SLO

36. KETTERER Mika GER

39. DOVZAN Lovro SLO

40. CONSOLATI Eros ITA

40. TRAUSNITZ Fabian Johann AUT

40. MUEHLTHALER Felix AUT

43. MUEHLBACHER Lukas AUT

43. KIRASHCHUK Rostyslav UKR

45. KEMPF Finn SUI

46. MUELLER Constantin GER

47. BALATKA Ondrej CZE

47. PERCL SERUCNIK Lovro SLO

49. LIARDON Marceau FRA

50. DUBIEL Szymon POL

50. CIESLAR Jakub POL

52. PETER Armin GER

52. LINNER Mario GER

54. WANTULOK Mikolaj POL

54. SHOVKOPLIAS Oleksandr UKR

56. BALLAND Luc FRA

56. NOWAK Piotr POL

58. TEREI Moritz GER

58. SCHOENFELDER Kenny GER

58. BRECL Anze SLO

61. KABELAC Jan CZE

61. RUDLOFF Jonas GER

63. THUER David AUT



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

10th Alpen Cup Competition SUN 18 FEB 2024

Harrachov (CZE)
Start Time 13:20

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM End Time 13:38

Official Results

Name NSA Ski Jumping Cross-Country

Club Date of Birth Points Rank Time Diff. Time Rank Time Behind

KONVALINKA Jiri CZE
Dukla Liberec 27 NOV 2004

GRAEBERT Benedikt GER
WSV Oberaudorf 02 FEB 2005

BRIEDEN Felix GER
WSV Oberaudorf 12 MAR 2008

MARTIN Lubin FRA
S.C VILLARD SUR BOEGE 28 NOV 2006

STENZEL Albin GER
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 20 APR 2004

SENONER Manuel ITA
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 28 JUN 2006

GROSSEGGER Kenji AUT
WSV Ramsau 01 MAR 2008

DOLEZAL Lukas CZE
Dukla Liberec 21 FEB 2006

NETZER Leonard AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel 15 NOV 2004

TREAND Lilian FRA
Olympic Mont d or 12 JUN 2005

LIEGL David AUT
SV Villach 29 MAR 2006

MUEHLTHALER Felix AUT
SK Saalfelden 08 FEB 2008

LEITNER Alexander AUT
Nordic Team Absam 26 MAY 2005

AICHHORN Tobias AUT
SC Bischofshofen 05 OCT 2006

HRDINA Jachym CZE
LSK Lomnice 21 OCT 2007

MUEHLBACHER Lukas AUT
SC Erzbergland 17 AUG 2007

JARZABEK Kacper POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 11 APR 2006

KIRASHCHUK Rostyslav UKR
DCOP 20 MAR 2007

WALICZEK Andrzej POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 06 MAY 2005

VORDEREGGER Maximilian AUT
Kitzbuheler Skiclub 19 APR 2008

SUDEK Radim CZE
Dukla Liberec 06 JAN 2004

PERCL SERUCNIK Lovro SLO
SK ZAGORJE 28 NOV 2008

LINNER Mario GER
SC Partenkirchen 25 MAR 2008

ZAJEC Urban SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 21 FEB 2005

TRAUSNITZ Fabian Johann AUT
SKICLUB WAIDRING 23 APR 2006

UNGER Johann GER
VSC Klingenthal 13 FEB 2006

TEREI Moritz GER
WSV Bad Freienwalde 22 AUG 2007

KETTERER Mika GER
Ski-Zunft Breitnau 30 APR 2006

CIESLAR Jakub POL
WSS Wisla 08 FEB 2006
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Rank Bib

1. 1 149.2 1. 00:00 12:05.6 2. 12:05.6

2. 3 128.1 3. 01:24 12:19.3 7. +1:37.7

3. 2 128.7 2. 01:22 12:37.0 15. +1:53.4

4. 13 116.0 13. 02:13 11:58.4 1. +2:05.8

5. 11 116.7 11. 02:10 12:06.1 3. +2:10.5

6. 5 123.8 5. 01:42 12:34.7 11. +2:11.1

7. 4 125.4 4. 01:35 12:47.6 21. +2:17.0

8. 17 114.6 17. 02:18 12:06.6 4. +2:19.0

9. 28 107.8 28. 02:46 12:08.1 5. +2:48.5

10. 22 110.5 22. 02:35 12:25.1 8. +2:54.5

11. 8 118.3 8. 02:04 12:56.4 30. +2:54.8

12. 7 122.3 7. 01:48 13:13.0 45. +2:55.4

13. 6 123.0 6. 01:45 13:16.4 46. +2:55.8

14. 15 115.5 15. 02:15 12:46.7 20. +2:56.1

15. 12 116.4 12. 02:11 12:51.1 29. +2:56.5

16. 31 107.2 31. 02:48 12:14.7 6. +2:57.1

17. 14 116.0 13. 02:13 12:50.3 27. +2:57.7

18. 23 109.8 23. 02:38 12:27.4 9. +2:59.8

19. 19 111.7 19. 02:30 12:35.7 13. +3:00.1

20. 21 110.9 21. 02:33 12:35.6 12. +3:03.0

21. 10 116.9 10. 02:09 13:00.7 36. +3:04.1

22. 20 111.5 20. 02:31 12:44.3 18. +3:09.7

23. 9 117.3 9. 02:08 13:11.1 44. +3:13.5

24. 30 107.3 30. 02:48 12:35.8 14. +3:18.2

25. 16 115.3 16. 02:16 13:09.5 40. +3:19.9

26. 25 108.7 25. 02:42 12:47.8 22. +3:24.2

27. 32 107.0 32. 02:49 12:48.4 23. +3:31.8

28. 24 109.2 24. 02:40 12:57.9 33. +3:32.3

29. 36 104.1 36. 03:00 12:38.9 16. +3:33.3



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

10th Alpen Cup Competition SUN 18 FEB 2024

Harrachov (CZE)
Start Time 13:20

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM End Time 13:38

Official Results

Name NSA Ski Jumping Cross-Country

Club Date of Birth Points Rank Time Diff. Time Rank Time Behind

SCHUPP Ansgar GER
TSV Buchenberg 12 JUN 2007

DOVZAN Lovro SLO
Nsk Trzic fmg 29 JUL 2004

STEINER Johannes AUT
WSV Ramsau am Dachstein 24 MAY 2005

BRECL Anze SLO
SSK MISLINJA 10 MAR 2008

SHOVKOPLIAS Oleksandr UKR
Kremenets Ski school 03 NOV 2006

EBELL Matti GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 02 JUN 2008

STEENBAKKERS Sean NED
28 AUG 2006

BIRNBACHER Christoph AUT
Union Turn- u. SV St. Veit 20 JUL 2006

HOHLFELD Arne GER
SC Sohland 24 APR 2008

GUETL Pius AUT
TS Ski Nordic 4.0 06 OCT 2007

MUELLER Constantin GER
13 OCT 2005

CONSOLATI Eros ITA
U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. 12 AUG 2004

JANHAR Aljaz SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 31 MAR 2007

MAGDIC Liam SLO
SSK MISLINJA 01 NOV 2007

PAVLIC Jost Luka SLO
SSK MISLINJA 26 FEB 2008

WANTULOK Mikolaj POL
WSS Wisla 14 OCT 2007

GOEPFERT Haile GER
25 AUG 2008

LIARDON Marceau FRA
SKI MORBIER BELLEFONTAINE MOREZ 04 MAR 2008

BALATKA Ondrej CZE
Dukla Liberec 06 APR 2006

THUER David AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 20 JAN 2007

SINKOVEC Ozbej SLO
SK TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 FEB 2008

UHR Maximilian GER
SC Partenkirchen 08 JUL 2007

DYDUCH Tymoteusz POL
LKS Klimczok Bystra 07 FEB 2008

CHEBOLDA Illia UKR
Kremenets Ski school 22 JAN 2007

ANZIC Zan SLO
ND RATECE - PLANICA 24 SEP 2007

FRIEDBERGER Max GER
WSV-DJK Rastbuchl 30 DEC 2008

KRISMAYR Moritz AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 12 DEC 2008

VENTURINI Bryan ITA
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 27 MAY 2006

LIBENER Luca ITA
U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. 03 JAN 2005
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Rank Bib

30. 33 106.7 33. 02:50 12:50.4 28. +3:34.8

31. 37 102.8 37. 03:06 12:49.2 25. +3:49.6

32. 38 102.4 38. 03:07 12:48.5 24. +3:49.9

33. 29 107.8 28. 02:46 13:10.0 41. +3:50.4

34. 48 98.5 48. 03:23 12:33.5 10. ** +3:50.9

35. 47 99.4 47. 03:19 12:39.8 17. +3:53.2

36. 42 100.7 42. 03:14 12:45.6 19. +3:54.0

37. 40 101.6 40. 03:10 12:57.1 31. +4:01.5

38. 43 100.1 43. 03:16 13:04.5 38. +4:14.9

39. 46 99.7 46. 03:18 13:02.8 37. +4:15.2

40. 50 98.1 50. 03:24 12:58.9 34. ** +4:17.3

41. 53 97.3 53. 03:28 12:59.4 35. ** +4:21.8

42. 44 100.0 44. 03:17 13:10.5 43. +4:21.9

43. 52 97.5 52. 03:27 13:10.4 42. ** +4:31.8

44. 41 101.1 41. 03:12 13:26.9 49. +4:33.3

45. 27 107.9 27. 02:45 13:55.1 61. +4:34.5

46. 39 102.1 39. 03:08 13:33.5 51. +4:35.9

47. 34 106.2 34. 02:52 13:51.7 58. +4:38.1

48. 51 97.6 51. 03:26 13:19.7 48. ** +4:40.1

49. 58 89.6 58. 03:58 12:49.8 26. ** +4:42.2

50. 35 105.0 35. 02:57 13:53.7 59. +4:45.1

51. 55 96.2 55. 03:32 13:19.4 47. ** +4:45.8

52. 26 108.3 26. 02:44 14:10.0 62. +4:48.4

53. 18 112.7 18. 02:26 14:28.4 64. +4:48.8

54. 49 98.4 49. 03:23 13:40.1 54. ** +4:57.5

55. 56 95.5 56. 03:35 13:34.6 52. ** +5:04.0

56. 54 96.9 54. 03:29 13:53.9 60. ** +5:17.3

57. 57 93.6 57. 03:42 13:49.0 55. ** +5:25.4

58. 65 75.0 65. 04:57 12:57.2 32. ** +5:48.6



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

10th Alpen Cup Competition SUN 18 FEB 2024

Harrachov (CZE)
Start Time 13:20

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM End Time 13:38

Official Results

Name NSA Ski Jumping Cross-Country

Club Date of Birth Points Rank Time Diff. Time Rank Time Behind

NOWAK Piotr POL
UKS Soltysianie Stare Bystre 06 APR 2007

PROKOPIUK Maksym UKR
DCOP 27 NOV 2005

MAIR Felix ITA
SKI CLUB GARDENA - GROEDEN A.S.D. 12 OCT 2006

SERWATOWICZ Mikolaj POL
TS Wsla Zakopane 11 SEP 2006

KREZE Mark SLO
SSK MISLINJA 02 APR 2008

CUDZICH Jan POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 30 APR 2004

JUVAN Anze SLO
SK TRIGLAV KRANJ 17 JAN 2008

HNYK Jakub CZE
Dukla Liberec 20 MAR 2007

Did not start (DNS)

60 JOHN Jan CZE

DUBIEL Szymon POL Ski Jumping

Jury / Competition Management Course Information

COORDINATOR MUEHLN Uwe (FIS)

TD MENZ Matthias (GER)

TD ASSISTANT JIRASEK Stanislav (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION SLAVIK Stanislav (CZE)

CHIEF OF COURSE KORUNKA Vaclav (CZE)

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 20m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 176m

LENGTH OF LAP 1400m

NUMBER OF LAPS 4

Temperatures [°C] Competitors / NSAs

Air Snow Entries Ranked LAP DNF DSQ DNS DQB

soft 2 -1 67/9 66/9 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0

Timing and Data Service by EWOXX fis-ski.com
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Rank Bib

59. 45 99.8 45. 03:18 14:36.9 65. +5:49.3

60. 63 80.2 63. 04:36 13:29.0 50. ** +5:59.4

61. 61 85.5 61. 04:15 13:50.7 56. ** +6:00.1

62. 64 79.9 64. 04:37 13:37.8 53. ** +6:09.2

63. 62 83.0 62. 04:25 13:51.1 57. ** +6:10.5

64. 66 62.2 66. 05:48 13:07.3 39. ** +6:49.7

65. 59 86.5 59. 04:11 15:01.3 66. ** +7:06.7

66. 67 33.5 67. 07:43 14:11.7 63. ** +9:49.1

Weather Snow Conditions

sunny



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

9th Alpen Cup Competition SAT 17 FEB 2024

Harrachov (CZE)
Start Time 15:15

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM End Time 15:42

Official Results

Name NSA Ski Jumping Cross-Country

Club Date of Birth Points Rank Time Diff. Time Rank Time Behind

KONVALINKA Jiri CZE
Dukla Liberec 27 NOV 2004

GRAEBERT Benedikt GER
WSV Oberaudorf 02 FEB 2005

SENONER Manuel ITA
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 28 JUN 2006

STENZEL Albin GER
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 20 APR 2004

MARTIN Lubin FRA
S.C VILLARD SUR BOEGE 28 NOV 2006

BRIEDEN Felix GER
WSV Oberaudorf 12 MAR 2008

NETZER Leonard AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel 15 NOV 2004

DOLEZAL Lukas CZE
Dukla Liberec 21 FEB 2006

STEINER Johannes AUT
WSV Ramsau am Dachstein 24 MAY 2005

TREAND Lilian FRA
Olympic Mont d or 12 JUN 2005

UNGER Johann GER
VSC Klingenthal 13 FEB 2006

GROSSEGGER Kenji AUT
WSV Ramsau 01 MAR 2008

VORDEREGGER Maximilian AUT
Kitzbuheler Skiclub 19 APR 2008

LIEGL David AUT
SV Villach 29 MAR 2006

HRDINA Jachym CZE
LSK Lomnice 21 OCT 2007

AICHHORN Tobias AUT
SC Bischofshofen 05 OCT 2006

MUELLER Constantin GER
13 OCT 2005

KETTERER Mika GER
Ski-Zunft Breitnau 30 APR 2006

ZAJEC Urban SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 21 FEB 2005

STEENBAKKERS Sean NED
28 AUG 2006

JOHN Jan CZE
Dukla Liberec 15 FEB 2005

SCHUPP Ansgar GER
TSV Buchenberg 12 JUN 2007

JARZABEK Kacper POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 11 APR 2006

CIESLAR Jakub POL
WSS Wisla 08 FEB 2006

KIRASHCHUK Rostyslav UKR
DCOP 20 MAR 2007

SHOVKOPLIAS Oleksandr UKR
Kremenets Ski school 03 NOV 2006

SUDEK Radim CZE
Dukla Liberec 06 JAN 2004

WALICZEK Andrzej POL
TS Wisla Zakopane 06 MAY 2005

THUER David AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 20 JAN 2007

DOVZAN Lovro SLO
Nsk Trzic fmg 29 JUL 2004

Timing and Data Service by EWOXX fis-ski.com
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Rank Bib

1. 1 134.5 1. 00:00 24:57.9 1. 24:57.9

2. 2 116.8 2. 01:11 25:16.1 5. +1:29.2

3. 7 110.3 7. 01:37 25:43.1 8. +2:22.2

4. 14 101.3 14. 02:13 25:09.7 4. ** +2:24.8

5. 15 99.8 15. 02:19 25:08.2 3. ** +2:29.3

6. 5 110.9 5. 01:34 26:02.7 12. +2:38.8

7. 27 94.3 27. 02:41 24:58.7 2. ** +2:41.8

8. 24 95.3 24. 02:37 25:18.9 6. ** +2:58.0

9. 19 97.8 19. 02:27 26:08.1 14. ** +3:37.2

10. 29 93.8 29. 02:43 25:53.9 10. ** +3:39.0

11. 9 107.3 9. 01:49 26:55.7 23. +3:46.8

12. 4 112.9 4. 01:26 27:21.8 27. +3:49.9

13. 12 103.3 12. 02:05 26:51.7 20. +3:58.8

14. 3 116.3 3. 01:13 27:46.5 29. +4:01.6

15. 13 102.3 13. 02:09 26:56.5 24. +4:07.6

16. 10 104.8 10. 01:59 27:06.9 25. +4:08.0

17. 36 87.6 36. 03:08 26:04.2 13. ** +4:14.3

18. 18 98.2 18. 02:25 26:52.1 21. ** +4:19.2

19. 44 82.7 44. 03:27 25:50.5 9. ** +4:19.6

20. 33 88.9 33. 03:02 26:18.4 15. ** +4:22.5

21. 58 73.1 58. 04:06 25:25.0 7. ** +4:33.1

22. 40 86.1 40. 03:14 26:18.4 15. ** +4:34.5

23. 11 103.7 11. 02:03 27:35.8 28. +4:40.9

24. 42 84.8 42. 03:19 26:26.2 17. ** +4:47.3

25. 45 82.4 45. 03:28 26:27.1 18. ** +4:57.2

26. 43 82.9 43. 03:26 26:30.6 19. ** +4:58.7

27. 38 86.2 38. 03:13 26:53.9 22. ** +5:09.0

28. 35 88.4 35. 03:04 27:12.3 26. ** +5:18.4

29. 64 63.3 64. 04:45 25:57.2 11. ** +5:44.3

30. 16 99.8 15. 02:19 Lapped



FESA ALPEN CUP NORDIC COMBINED

9th Alpen Cup Competition SAT 17 FEB 2024

Harrachov (CZE)
Start Time 15:15

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM End Time 15:42

Official Results

Did not finish (DNF)

6 TRAUSNITZ Fabian Johann AUT

8 PYLYPCHUK Denys UKR

17 LINNER Mario GER

20 LEITNER Alexander AUT

21 MUEHLTHALER Felix AUT

22 NOWAK Piotr POL

23 BRECL Anze SLO

25 DYDUCH Tymoteusz POL

26 PERCL SERUCNIK Lovro SLO

28 LIARDON Marceau FRA

30 SINKOVEC Ozbej SLO

31 WANTULOK Mikolaj POL

32 JANHAR Aljaz SLO

34 GUETL Pius AUT

37 UHR Maximilian GER

39 HOHLFELD Arne GER

41 BIRNBACHER Christoph AUT

46 FRIEDBERGER Max GER

47 MUEHLBACHER Lukas AUT

48 PAVLIC Jost Luka SLO

49 KRISMAYR Moritz AUT

50 EBELL Matti GER

51 ANZIC Zan SLO

52 GOEPFERT Haile GER

53 BALATKA Ondrej CZE

54 TEREI Moritz GER

55 JUVAN Anze SLO

56 DUBIEL Szymon POL

57 VENTURINI Bryan ITA

59 CONSOLATI Eros ITA

60 DVORETSKYI Vladyslav UKR

61 KREZE Mark SLO

62 MAGDIC Liam SLO

63 MAIR Felix ITA

65 LIBENER Luca ITA

66 SERWATOWICZ Mikolaj POL

67 CUDZICH Jan POL

68 HNYK Jakub CZE

Jury / Competition Management Course Information

COORDINATOR MUEHLN Uwe (FIS)

TD MENZ Matthias (GER)

TD ASSISTANT JIRASEK Stanislav (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION SLAVIK Stanislav (CZE)

CHIEF OF COURSE KORUNKA Vaclav (CZE)

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 20m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 308m

LENGTH OF LAP 1400m

NUMBER OF LAPS 7

Temperatures [°C] Competitors / NSAs

Air Snow Entries Ranked LAP DNF DSQ DNS DQB

very soft 4 -1 68/9 30/9 0/0 38/8 0/0 0/0 0/0

Timing and Data Service by EWOXX fis-ski.com
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Weather Snow Conditions

overcast


